MSS
WP,

&l Kuala Lumpur

3-6 Feb 2026

Kejohanan Memanah MSSD Kuala Lumpur 2026

Schedule

3 Feb 2026, Tuesday

08:15-09:00
09:00-10:30
10:45-12:15

12:45-13:15

14:00-14:45
14:45-16:15
16:30-18:00

18:30-19:00

00:45
01:30
01:30

00:30

00:45
01:30
01:30

00:30

4 Feb 2026, Wednesday

SCHEDULE

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Under 12 Boy

Recurve Under 12 Boy Warmup & Equipment Inspection
Distance 1

Distance 2

Medal Ceremony

Prize Giving

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Under 12 Girl

Recurve Under 12 Girl Warmup & Equipment Inspection
Distance 1

Distance 2

Medal Ceremony

Prize Giving

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Under 12 Boy

08:15-09:00 00:45 Recurve Under 12 Boy Warmup
09:00-10:30 01:30 Distance 3
10:45-12:15 01:30 Distance 4
Medal Ceremony
12:45-13:15 00:30 Prize Giving
Qualification Rounds
Recurve Under 12 Girl
14:00-14:45 00:45 Recurve Under 12 Girl Warmup
14:45-16:15 01:30 Distance 3
16:30-18:00 01:30 Distance 4
Medal Ceremony
18:30-19:00 00:30 Prize Giving
5 Feb 2026, Thursday
Qualification Rounds
Recurve Under 18/15 Women
08:15-09:00 00:45 Recurve Under 18/15 Women Warmup & Equipment Inspection
09:00-10:30 01:30 Distance 1
10:45-12:15 01:30 Distance 2
Medal Ceremony
12:45-13:15 00:30 Prize Giving
Qualification Rounds
Recurve Under 18/15 Men
14:00-14:45 00:45 Recurve Under 18/15 Men Warmup & Equipment Inspection
14:45-16:15 01:30 Distance 1
16:30-18:00 01:30 Distance 2
AR_CO08 Report Created: 01 Feb 2026 11:58 @ UTC+08:00 Page 1/2



MSS
WP,

&l Kuala Lumpur

3-6 Feb 2026

Kejohanan Memanah MSSD Kuala Lumpur 2026

Schedule

SCHEDULE

Medal Ceremony

18:30-19:00 00:30 Prize Giving
6 Feb 2026, Friday
Qualification Rounds
Recurve Under 18/15 Women
08:15-09:00 00:45 Recurve Under 18/15 Women Warmup
09:00-10:30 01:30 Distance 3
10:45-12:15 01:30 Distance 4
Medal Ceremony
12:45-13:15 00:30 Prize Giving
Qualification Rounds
Recurve Under 18/15 Men
14:00-14:45 00:45 Recurve Under 18/15 Men Warmup
14:45-16:15 01:30 Distance 3
16:30-18:00 01:30 Distance 4
Medal Ceremony
18:30-19:00 00:30 Prize Giving
AR_CO08 Report Created: 01 Feb 2026 11:58 @ UTC+08:00 Page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

