



SCHEDULE

3 Feb 2026, Tuesday

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Under 12 Boy

08:15-09:00	00:45	Recurve Under 12 Boy Warmup & Equipment Inspection
09:00-10:30	01:30	Distance 1
10:45-12:15	01:30	Distance 2

Medal Ceremony

12:45-13:15	00:30	Prize Giving
-------------	-------	--------------

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Under 12 Girl

14:00-14:45	00:45	Recurve Under 12 Girl Warmup & Equipment Inspection
14:45-16:15	01:30	Distance 1
16:30-18:00	01:30	Distance 2

Medal Ceremony

18:30-19:00	00:30	Prize Giving
-------------	-------	--------------

4 Feb 2026, Wednesday

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Under 12 Boy

08:15-09:00	00:45	Recurve Under 12 Boy Warmup
09:00-10:30	01:30	Distance 3
10:45-12:15	01:30	Distance 4

Medal Ceremony

12:45-13:15	00:30	Prize Giving
-------------	-------	--------------

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Under 12 Girl

14:00-14:45	00:45	Recurve Under 12 Girl Warmup
14:45-16:15	01:30	Distance 3
16:30-18:00	01:30	Distance 4

Medal Ceremony

18:30-19:00	00:30	Prize Giving
-------------	-------	--------------

5 Feb 2026, Thursday

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Under 18/15 Women

08:15-09:00	00:45	Recurve Under 18/15 Women Warmup & Equipment Inspection
09:00-10:30	01:30	Distance 1
10:45-12:15	01:30	Distance 2

Medal Ceremony

12:45-13:15	00:30	Prize Giving
-------------	-------	--------------

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Under 18/15 Men

14:00-14:45	00:45	Recurve Under 18/15 Men Warmup & Equipment Inspection
14:45-16:15	01:30	Distance 1
16:30-18:00	01:30	Distance 2



SCHEDULE

Medal Ceremony

18:30-19:00 00:30 Prize Giving

6 Feb 2026, Friday**Qualification Rounds****Recurve Under 18/15 Women**

08:15-09:00	00:45 Recurve Under 18/15 Women Warmup
09:00-10:30	01:30 Distance 3
10:45-12:15	01:30 Distance 4

Medal Ceremony

12:45-13:15 00:30 Prize Giving

Qualification Rounds**Recurve Under 18/15 Men**

14:00-14:45	00:45 Recurve Under 18/15 Men Warmup
14:45-16:15	01:30 Distance 3
16:30-18:00	01:30 Distance 4

Medal Ceremony

18:30-19:00 00:30 Prize Giving